

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 05.11.2023 /COLUMBUS, OH

Contact: west@underdogplus.com

Phone: +1 614-626-7770

Underdog Plus Launches as a Company Committed to Giving Back to Local Pet Rescue Programs

Underdog Plus, a newly launched dog treat company, is dedicated to providing all-natural, healthy treats for dogs while giving back to local innovative and impactful pet rescue programs. The company's mission is to promote the well-being of dogs and support pet rescue programs that are making a real difference in the lives of animals.

What sets Underdog Plus apart from other pet treat companies is their commitment to giving back. The company has dedicated 20% of profits from each sale to support pet rescue programs in the local community. The remaining 80% will go back into the company to help it grow, so that it may continue to give back more in the future.

"We truly believe that every pup deserves a shot at a happy and fulfilled life. That's why we're committed to giving back to our local community by supporting pet rescue programs that are making a real difference in the lives of animals," said West Carnahan, founder of Underdog Plus. "Of course, I could just write a big check to a local pet rescue and move on with my life but what if I could create something bigger than myself that could grow and give back more than I could ever do on my own? That's the point of Underdog Plus."

Underdog Plus offers a variety of tasty and nutritious treats for dogs, all made with the best ingredients available. The company's treats are all-natural and free of preservatives, chemicals, and additives, making them a healthy option for dogs of all ages and sizes.

For more information on Underdog Plus, please visit underdogplus.com

West Carnahan Underdog Plus LLC 1 614-626-7770 west@underdogplus.com